CALEX:

HOLLANPD

Properties
Dimmable with app and remote
Connection via WiFi
Easy installation
Ready to use in 3 simple steps

100+ RGB Colors

Characteristics

Product ID

Category

429240

Smarthome

Lyonstraat 29, 3047 AJ Rotterdam

Calex Smart RGB + White
LED strip 5M

8712879145059

Light up any room or surface with this smart
light strip. This allows you to set the desired
mood with voice control or via the Calex app.
Bright work light, dim cozy light or RGB color
light, this strip can do it all. This smart LED
strip works via WiFi. Via the Calex smart
remote control and the free Calex app you
can connect these lamps to WiFi and set
them to the desired ambiance.



CALEX:

HOLLANPD

Size and Weight
Net Weight
Length
Height

Width

Size and Weight
Net Weight
Length
Height

Width

345 gram
5000 mm
4 mm

10 mm

345 gram
5000 mm
4 mm

10 mm

Lyonstraat 29, 3047 AJ Rotterdam
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